
2018-2024 WVSNP Grant Dollars Awarded  
 

Senate dist. 1 WVSNP   Senator  Email          
Brooke $30,539 Ryan Weld ryan.weld@wvsenate.gov 

Hancock $17,697 Laura Chapman laura.chapman@wvsenate.gov 

Marshall Part $34,892 
  

Ohio  $63,049 
  

 
$146,177 

  

Senate dist. 2 WVSNP   Senator  
 

Tyler $6,989 
  

Wetzel  $48,909 Charles Clements charles.clements@wvsenate.gov 

Doddridge $41,330 
  

Marshall part $17,639 Chris Rose chris.rose@wvsenate.gov 
Marion part $94,171 

  

Monongalia part  $189,245 
  

 
$398,283 

  

Senate dist. 3 WVSNP   Senator  
 

Pleasants $31,257 Donna Boley donna.boley@wvsenate.gov 
Ritchie $80,974 

  

Wirt  $69,803 
  

Wood  $109,738 Michael Azinger  mike.azinger@wvsenate.gov  
$291,772 

  

Senate dist. 4 WVSNP   Senator  
 

Cabell part $199,354 
  

Jackson part  $119,484 
  

Mason $71,324 Amy Grady amy.grady@wvsenate.gov 
Putnam part $68,678 Eric Tarr eric.tarr@wvsenate.gov  

$458,840 
  

Senate dist. 5 WVSNP   Senator  
 

Cabell part  $199,354 Mike Woelfel mike.woelfel@wvsenate.gov 
Wayne part  $44,703 Scot Fuller scot.fuller@wvsenate.gov  

$244,057 
  

Senate dist. 6 WVSNP  Senator  
 

McDowell $48,591 
  

Mercer $231,028 
  

Mingo  $39,721 Craig Hart  craig.hart@wvsenate.gov 
Wayne part  $44,703 Mark Maynard  mark.maynard@wvsenate.gov  

$364,043 
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Senate dist.7  WVSNP   Senator  
 

Boone $56,230 Rupie Phillips rupie.phillips@wvsenate.gov 
Kanawha part $198,444 Mike Stuart mike.stuart@wvsenate.gov 
Lincoln  $52,493 

  

Logan  $167,806 
  

Putnam part $68,678 
  

 
$543,651 

  

Senate dist. 8 WVSNP  Senator  
 

Clay $30,780 
  

Jackson part  $119,484 
  

Kanawha part  $198,444 T. Kevin Barlet kevan.bartlet@wvsenate.gov 
Putnam part  $68,678 Glenn Jeffries glenn.jeffries@wvsenate.gov 
Roane part  $60,039 

  
 

$477,425 
  

Senate dist. 9 WVSNP   Senator  
 

Fayete part $134,859 Brian Helton  brian.helton@wvsenate.gov 
Raleigh  $211,396 Rolland A. Roberts rollan.roberts@wvsenate.gov 

Wyoming  $35,480 
  

 
$381,735 

  

Senate dist. 10 WVSNP  Senator  
 

Fayete part $134,859 
  

Greenbrier $90,788 Vince Deeds vince.deeds@wvsenate.gov 
Monroe $111,819 

  

Nicholas $16,729 
  

Summers $81,086 Jack Woodrum jack.woodrum@wvsenate.gov  
$435,281 

  

Senate dist. 11 WVSNP  Senator  
 

Barbour $95,539 
  

Braxton  $32,282 
  

Pendleton $86,224 
  

Pocahontas $119,130 
  

Randolph $87,484 Robbie Morris robbie.morris@wvsenate.gov 
Upshur $64,348 Bill Hamilton  bill.hamilton@wvsenate.gov 

Webster $20,749 
  

 
$505,756 
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Senate dist. 12 WVSNP  Senator  
 

Calhoun $40,563 
  

Gilmer $852 
  

Harrison $126,191 
  

Lewis  $39,652 Patrick Mar�n  patrick.mar�n@wvsenate.gov 
Taylor part  $65,374 Ben Queen ben.queen@wvsenate.gov  

$272,632 
  

Senate dist. 13 WVSNP  Senator  
 

Marion part $94,171 Joey Garcia  joey.garcia@wvsenate.gov 
Monongalia part $189,245 Mike Oliverio mike.oliverio@wvsenate.gov  

$283,416 
  

Senate dist. 14 WVSNP Senator  
 

Hardy  $22,979 
  

Preston $142,312 Randy Smith  randy.smith@wvsenate.gov 
Taylor part $65,374 Jay Taylor jay.taylor@wvsenate.gov 

Tucker $16,669 
  

Mineral part  $12,181 
  

Grant  $6,788 
  

 
$266,303 

  

Senate dist. 15 WVSNP  Senator  
 

Berkeley part $175,758 Tom Willis tom.willis@wvsenate.gov 
Hampshire  $32,851 Darren Thorne darren.thorne@wvsenate.gov 
Morgan  $66,624 

  
 

$275,233 
  

Senate dist. 16 WVSNP  Senator  
 

Berkeley part $175,758 Jason Barret jason.barret@wvsenate.gov 
Jefferson  $49,347 Patricia Rucker patricia.rucker@wvsenate.gov  

$225,105 
  

Senate dist. 17 WVSNP  Senator  
 

Kanawha part $198,444 Anne Charnock anne.charnock@wvsenate.gov   
Tom Takubo tom.takubo@wvsenate.gov     
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